P E R F E C T  S O L U T I O N S  I N  G A S  A L A R M  S Y S T E M S                   M a d e  i n  G e r m a n y  w w w . m s r - e le c t r o n ic . d e
Page 1 |June 2019
MSR-Electronic GmbH ::: Würdingerstr. 27 + 27A ::: 94060 Pocking ::: Germany
Technical changes and errors reserved.
Up-to-date data sheets and user manuals can be found in the download area of www.msr-24.com.
PolyXeta® is a registered trademark of MSR Electronic GmbH.
PolyXeta®2
Sensor for Freon & refrigerant gases, zone 1, PX2-1

PolyXeta®2
Sensor for Freon & refrigerant gases PX2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sensor PX2-X- X -S20XX-XX-A- XX
Exchange head1 SX1-1-   -S20XX-XX-A
   P1 Aluminum die-cast housing for one cable entry
   P3 Aluminum die-cast housing for three cable entries
OPTIONS
  GAS TYPE Sensor type Measuring range
Without option 0 S2061-01-A R23 Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
Relay set (2) 1 S2061-02-A R508b Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
LCD display 2 S2063-01-A R1234yf Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
Relay set (2) + LCD display 3 S2063-02-A R452a Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
S2063-03-A R513a Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
Zone 1 1  S2063-04-A R454c Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
Zone 2 2  S2063-05-A R455a Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
   S2063-06-A R454b Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
S2063-07-A R1234ze Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
S2064-01-A R123 Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
S2070-01-A R22 Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
S2070-02-A R401a Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
  S2070-03-A R401b Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
S2070-04-A R402a Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
  S2070-05-A R402b Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
S2070-06-A R403a Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
S2070-07-A R408a Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
S2070-08-A R409a Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
S2070-09-A R411a Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
S2077-01-A R134a Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
  S2077-02-A R407a Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
  S2077-03-A R416a Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
S2077-04-A R417a Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
  S2077-05-A R422a Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
  S2077-06-A R422d Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
  S2077-07-A R427a Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
  S2077-08-A R437a Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
  S2077-09-A R438a Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
  S2077-10-A R449a Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
  S2077-11-A R407f Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
  S2077-12-A R450a Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
  S2080-01-A R125 Semiconductor 20 – 2000 ppm
1 The exchangeable sensor head
is only to be used in connection
with the PolyXeta®2 Gas Sensor.